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Case numbers and HCW days for critical care wards
	Week
	Week start
	Critical care cases
	Critical care HCW days

	1
	02/11/2020
	1
	994

	2
	09/11/2020
	0
	994

	3
	16/11/2020
	1
	994

	4
	23/11/2020
	1
	994

	5
	30/11/2020
	0
	994

	6
	07/12/2020
	3
	994

	7
	14/12/2020
	1
	994

	8
	21/12/2020
	3
	994

	9
	28/12/2020
	3
	994

	10
	04/01/2021
	2
	1001

	11
	11/01/2021
	0
	1043



Roles of HCWs with SARS-CoV-2 infection according to ward type
	Job titles
	Red (%)
	Green (%)
	  Total (%)

	Nurse
	17 (63.0)
	74 (52.9)
	  91 (54.5)

	HCA
	6 (22.2)
	35 (25.0)
	  41 (24.6)

	AHP
	0 (0)
	17 (12.1)
	  17 (10.2)

	Domestic
	2 (7.4)
	8 (5.7)
	  10 (6.0)

	Doctor
	1 (3.7)
	5 (3.6)
	  6 (3.6)

	Admin
	1 (3.7)
	1 (0.7)
	  2 (1.2)

	Total
	27
	140
	  167



